Uniclass Product Specification                                                                                                   UKS Series Cascadable CAT5 KVM Switches w/ OSD
 1
2-console x 8/16/32-port CAT5 KVM Switch
Cascadable up to 8 units controlling up to 256 ports
With 1 x Local PS/2 Console + 1 x Remote CAT5 Split Console
Firmware upgrade by OSD Operation
UKS-0132OSD/ UKS-0116OSD/ UKS-0108OSD
Cascadable Dual Console CAT5 KVM Switch w/ OSD

Power Consumption 1.15 Watts  (5VDC x 230 mA) dongle  (max.)
Safety / Emission FCC Class B, CE
Ordering Information
UKS-0132OSD  32-port Dual Console CAT5 KVM switch w/ OSD, Cascadable
UKS-0116OSD  16-port Dual Console CAT5 KVM switch w/ OSD, Cascadable
UKS-0108OSD    8-port Dual Console CAT5 KVM switch w/ OSD, Cascadable
UKE-100-CM1-PS2  CAT5 Computer Module – PS/2 Type
UKE-100-CM1-USB CAT5 Computer Module – USB Type
UKE-100-TX  CAT5 Computer Connection Unit w/ a Local Console (Transmitter Unit)
UKE-100-RX  CAT5 Remote Console Unit  (Receiver Unit)